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The European film and TV industry lacks gender balance.

Key Message 1
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Progress is very slow.

Key Message 2
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Crew working structures are paramount.

Key Message 3

30% 32%

12% 12%

31%

77%

50%

26%
19%

48%

All directors When female director



5

A presentation of
The European Audiovisual Observatory

Questions ?
Thank you for your attention.
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